
09:30 10:30 1:00 Registration and welcome coffee in the ESRF main foyer

10:30 10:40 0:10 F. Sette Director General, ESRF

10:40 10:50 0:10 S. Bertolucci

10:50 11:15 0:25 M. Casali ESO

11:15 11:40 0:25 P. Van Esch ILL

11:40 12:05 0:25 A. McCarthy EMBL

12:05 12:30 0:25 M. Kuster

12:30 14:00 1:30 Lunch in the ESRF restaurant's GuestRoom

14:00 14:25 0:25 P. Fajardo ESRF

14:25 15:05 0:40 S. Bertolucci CERN

15:05 15:25 0:20 P. Tello CERN

15:25 15:45 0:20 C. Pfeiffer INSME

15:45 16:05 0:20 J. Wood Imperial College London

16:05 16:30 0:25 Coffee in the ESRF auditorium

16:30 17:30 1:00 moderators: M. Nordberg / E. Mitchell

17:30 17:45 0:15 M. Nordberg / J. Susini

17:45 19:00 1:15 free time -  visit of ESRF (upon request)

19:00 22:00 3:00 Networking Dinner at the Brasserie du Palais, Hotel Europole

Conclusions and closing words

The ESRF Upgrade Programme:

X-ray detector challenges and future plans

The ATTRACT initiative

Industrial and Societal value of Detection and Imaging Technology

How to make ATTRACT sustainable in the longer run from the 

industrial perspective

Round Table

Monday 10 November 2014

at the European Synchrotron Radiation Facility (ESRF), Grenoble.

Reaching out to the right stakeholders to boost ATTRACT's impact - 

collaboration with the International Network for SMEs (INSME)

Detector needs at the EMBL

Welcome

Opening statement 

The development of new detectors for astronomy

Neutron Imaging at the ILL

X-ray Detectors for the European X-FEL

Auditorium

Director of Research & Computing,

 CERN

European X-FEL

information gathering and sharing workshop

"Future research and innovation opportunities 
 offered by European Research Infrastructures  

in the field of sensor and imaging technologies" 


